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Compak iltakisa, Hiukkavaara, 3.6.2020

Etunimi
Johanna
Roope
Satu
Tommi
Leena
Tarja

Pauli
Rasmus
Matti
llpo
Sakari
Eero

Tuomas
Tero
Juhani
llpo
Antti
Tero
Pekka
Tapio
Ari
Teemu
Sami
Jani
Antti
Jani
Tapio
Jari
Marko
Jouko
Kimmo
Erno
Juha
Timo

Sukunimi
Huotari
Hanni
Himanka
Kosamo

Kangas-Jarviluoma

Korkeala

Moilanen
Kumpuvaara
Paldanius
Malaska
Vikamaa
Pelkonen

Mattila
Rantonen
Moilanen
Mattila
Poutiainen
Koivunen
Hanni
Kemppainen
limola
Lenkola
Pitkdaho
Rattya
Peramaki
Pennanen
Laivamaa
Heinonen
Sivonen
Mékikangas
Pietila
Niemela
Kumpuvaara
Keskisimonen

Sarja
C
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R1
21
19
19
15
11
7

23
21
21
19
20
20

20
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
23
22
20
22
21
18
19
21
18
19
19
18
17
15

R2
20
22
16
17
14
12

21
22
22
22
19
17

25
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
19
19
21
19
19
22
21
18
21
20
20
17
18
19

YHT Ratko
41 20
41 20
35
32
25
19

44
43 19
43 16
41
39
37

45 24
45 22
45 22
45 21
44
44
44
43
42
41
41
41
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
35
35
34
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